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Bus KA048 Makerere Kikoni Stage-Old Taxi Park Go to website

Direction
Makarere Kikoni Stage — Old Taxi Park (Burton Street)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Makarere Kikoni Stage

J-frigh Hotel Post

Sekajja's Jet Car Wash

Off Shore Hostel

Hello Darling Restaurant

Douglas Villa Hostel

Makarere Kikoni Stage

Caltec Academy

Pintos & Nalika Hostels

Sharks Hostel

UCF Kikoni

V-power Gustro Book Centre

Makere Metropolitan Management Institute

Oilcom (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

Macos Girls Hostel

Macos - Tuskys

Makere University Main Gate

Wandegeya Police Station - Roundabout

Grand Imperial Hotel - East African Development Bank

Old Taxi Park (Market Street)

Old Taxi Park (Burton Street)

Route schedule
Makarere Kikoni Stage — Old Taxi Park (Burton Street)

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Makarere Kikoni Stage

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Direction
Kampala Old Taxi Park — Makarere Kikoni Stage

31 stops

Open route schedule

Kampala Old Taxi Park

Cooper Complex Taxi Park - Owino Parkyard Market

Qualicell Bus Terminal - Nakivubo

Mini Price (Ben Kiwanuka Rd)

Arua Taxi Park

Watoto Stage

Bat Valleys

Bible House (Bombo Rd)

Norvik Hospital

City Oil Petro Station (Bombo Rd)

Petro Fuel Station (Bombo Rd)

Ymca

Wandegeya Police Station - Roundabout

Makere University Main Gate

Macos - Tuskys

Macos Girls Hostel

Makere Metropolitan Management Institute

Full Gospel Church

Oilcom (Sir Apollo Kagwa Rd)

V-power Gustro Book Centre

UCF Kikoni

Sharks Hostel

Pintos & Nalika Hostels

Caltec Academy

Makarere Kikoni Stage

Route schedule
Kampala Old Taxi Park — Makarere Kikoni Stage

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Kampala Old Taxi Park

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uganda/public_transit-line-KA048-1127269124-544139461


Douglas Villa Hostel

Hello Darling Restaurant

Off Shore Hostel

Sekajja's Jet Car Wash

J-frigh Hotel Post

Makarere Kikoni Stage

KA048 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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